
















21012 Bosch B9512G‐B2  FIRE KIT (B9512G, B926F, D8109, D1640, each 1 $1,404.00 6.00% $1,319.76
21013 Bosch B9512G‐BP FIRE KIT (B9512G, D8109, D1640, D122, Deach 1 $923.00 6.00% $867.62
21014 Bosch B9512G‐C KIT (B9512G, B8103, D1640, D101) each 1 $851.00 6.00% $799.94
21015 Bosch B9512G‐CC KIT (B9512G, B8103, B444, D1640, D101)each 1 $1,189.00 6.00% $1,117.66
21016 Bosch B9512G‐CC‐930 B9512G CELLULAR KIT WITH B930, B440 each 1 $1,402.00 6.00% $1,317.88
21017 Bosch B9512G‐CP KIT (B9512G, B8103, B430, D1640, D101)each 1 $912.00 6.00% $857.28
21018 Bosch B9512G‐ECC KIT (B9512G‐E, B8103, B444, D1640, D10each 1 $984.00 6.00% $924.96
21019 Bosch B9512G‐ECP KIT (B9512G‐E, B8103, B430, D1640, D10each 1 $707.00 6.00% $664.58
21020 Bosch B9512G‐U B9512G UPGRADE KIT INCLUDES B600 each 1 $884.00 6.00% $830.96
21021 Bosch B9512G‐UC B8512G UPGRADE KIT INCLUDES B600 ANeach 1 $1,222.00 6.00% $1,148.68
21022 Bosch B96 TRIM PLATE FOR B SERIES KEYPADS each 1 $12.30 6.00% $11.56
21023 Bosch B99 USB CABLE FOR B SERIES PROGRAMMINGeach 1 $20.50 6.00% $19.27
21024 Bosch BATB‐40 BATTERY BOX 40 AH each 1 $314.00 6.00% $295.16
21025 Bosch BATB‐80 BATTERY BOX 80AH each 1 $347.00 6.00% $326.18
21026 Bosch BATB‐SHELF BATTERY BOX SHELF each 1 $44.80 6.00% $42.11
21027 Bosch BB‐R BACKBOX INDOOR 4IN RED each 1 $7.30 6.00% $6.86
21028 Bosch BH12T HEATER FOR PHOTO BEAMS ISC‐FPB1‐XXeach 1 $61.50 6.00% $57.81
21029 Bosch C900V2 DIALER CAPTURE TO IP MODULE 12/24 Veach 1 $454.00 6.00% $426.76
21030 Bosch CBB‐8 RND BACKBOX 8IN SPKRS each 1 $21.00 6.00% $19.74
21031 Bosch CTS1‐70 ENCLOSURE TAMPER KIT/SWITCH each 1 $5.49 6.00% $5.16
21032 Bosch CX4010 TRANSFORMER, 18VAC 22VA each 1 $12.25 6.00% $11.52
21033 Bosch D1005 3 FOOT TEST CABLE each 1 $8.96 6.00% $8.42
21034 Bosch D101 LOCK & KEY SET, STANDARD each 1 $4.44 6.00% $4.17
21035 Bosch D101F LOCK & KEY SET, FIRE each 1 $4.70 6.00% $4.42
21036 Bosch D101X LOCK & KEY SET, D2803 ENCLOSURES each 1 $4.44 6.00% $4.17
21037 Bosch D102 KEY FOR D101 LOCK STANDARD each 1 $1.06 6.00% $1.00
21038 Bosch D102F KEY FOR D101F LOCK, FIRE each 1 $1.13 6.00% $1.06
21039 Bosch D110 TAMPER SWITCH, 2/PKG each 1 $8.66 6.00% $8.14
21040 Bosch D113 BATTERY LEAD SUPR MODULE each 1 $93.50 6.00% $87.89
21041 Bosch D116 SIREN, 12V 15 WATT each 1 $12.45 6.00% $11.70
21042 Bosch D117 SIREN, 12V 30 WATT each 1 $17.95 6.00% $16.87
21043 Bosch D118 SPEAKER, 12V 15 WATT each 1 $12.45 6.00% $11.70
21044 Bosch D119 SPEAKER, 12V 30 WATT each 1 $24.80 6.00% $23.31
21045 Bosch D1218 BATTERY, 12V, 18 AH each 1 $94.10 6.00% $88.45
21046 Bosch D122 DUAL BATTERY HARNESS each 1 $11.74 6.00% $11.04
21047 Bosch D122L DUAL BTRY HARNESS LNG LDS each 1 $15.88 6.00% $14.93
21048 Bosch D1250 BATTERY, 12V 5 AH each 1 $21.10 6.00% $19.83



21604 Bosch IPP‐AL400‐ULKT1 AL400, ENCLOSURE AND PD4UL each 1 $435.00 6.00% $408.90
21605 Bosch IPP‐AL400‐ULKT2 AL400, ENCLOSURE, PD4UL AND DX4020each 1 $847.00 6.00% $796.18
21606 Bosch IPP‐AL400‐ULKT3 AL400 POWER SUPPLY, ENCLOSURE ANDeach 1 $448.00 6.00% $421.12
21607 Bosch ISC‐BDL2‐W12G BLUE LINE GEN 2 TRITECH 40 FT. BY 40 FTeach 1 $56.00 6.00% $52.64
21608 Bosch ISC‐BDL2‐WP12G BLUE LINE GEN 2 TRITECH 40 FT. BY 40 FTeach 1 $52.80 6.00% $49.63
21609 Bosch ISC‐BDL2‐WP6G BLUE LINE GEN 2 TRITECH 20 FT. BY 20 FTeach 1 $48.60 6.00% $45.68
21610 Bosch ISC‐BPQ2‐W12 BLUE LINE GEN 2 QUAD PIR 40 FT. BY 40 each 1 $35.90 6.00% $33.75
21611 Bosch ISC‐BPR2‐W12 BLUE LINE GEN 2 PIR 40 FT. BY 40 FT. each 1 $22.20 6.00% $20.87
21612 Bosch ISC‐BPR2‐WP12 BLUE LINE GEN 2 PIR 40 FT. BY 40 FT. ‐ PEeach 1 $23.20 6.00% $21.81
21613 Bosch ISC‐CDL1‐W15G COMMERCIAL SERIES TRITECH DETECTOReach 1 $77.40 6.00% $72.76
21614 Bosch ISC‐CDL1‐WA12G COMMERCIAL SERIES TRITECH DETECTOReach 1 $92.30 6.00% $86.76
21615 Bosch ISC‐CDL1‐WA15G COMMERCIAL SERIES TRITECH DETECTOReach 1 $104.00 6.00% $97.76
21616 Bosch ISC‐FPB1‐W120QF PHOTO BEAM 120/240M QUAD 4CH each 1 $533.00 6.00% $501.02
21617 Bosch ISC‐FPB1‐W120QS PHOTO BEAM 120/240M QUAD 1CH each 1 $410.00 6.00% $385.40
21618 Bosch ISC‐FPB1‐W200QF PHOTO BEAM 200/400M QUAD 4CH each 1 $595.00 6.00% $559.30
21619 Bosch ISC‐FPB1‐W200QS PHOTO BEAM 200/400M QUAD 1CH each 1 $441.00 6.00% $414.54
21620 Bosch ISC‐FPB1‐W30DS PHOTO BEAM 30/60M DUAL 1CH each 1 $113.00 6.00% $106.22
21621 Bosch ISC‐FPB1‐W60DS PHOTO BEAM 60/120M DUAL 1CH each 1 $123.00 6.00% $115.62
21622 Bosch ISC‐FPB1‐W60QF PHOTO BEAM 60/120M QUAD 4CH each 1 $482.00 6.00% $453.08
21623 Bosch ISC‐FPB1‐W60QS PHOTO BEAM 60/120M QUAD 1CH each 1 $400.00 6.00% $376.00
21624 Bosch ISC‐FPB1‐W90DS PHOTO BEAM 90/180M DUAL 1CH each 1 $154.00 6.00% $144.76
21625 Bosch ISC‐PB1‐100 SINGLE BUTTON HARDWIRE PANIC ‐ ROUeach 1 $20.50 6.00% $19.27
21626 Bosch ISC‐PDL1‐W18G 60' PROFESSIONAL SERIES PIR/MICROWAeach 1 $95.00 6.00% $89.30
21627 Bosch ISC‐PDL1‐WA18G 60' PROFESSIONAL SERIES PIR/MICROWAeach 1 $138.00 6.00% $129.72
21628 Bosch ISC‐PDL1‐WA18GB 60' PROFESSIONAL SERIES PIR/MICROWAeach 1 $138.00 6.00% $129.72
21629 Bosch ISC‐PDL1‐WAC30G 100' PROFESSIONAL SERIES CURTAIN PIR each 1 $173.00 6.00% $162.62
21630 Bosch ISC‐PDL1‐WC30G 100' PROFESSIONAL SERIES CURTAIN PIR each 1 $114.00 6.00% $107.16
21631 Bosch ISC‐PPR1‐W16 60' PROFESSIONAL SERIES PIR each 1 $63.30 6.00% $59.50
21632 Bosch ISC‐PPR1‐WA16G 60' PROFESSIONAL SERIES PIR WITH MULeach 1 $122.00 6.00% $114.68
21633 Bosch ISC‐SK10 SHOCK SENSOR each 1 $92.30 6.00% $86.76
21634 Bosch ISN‐C45‐W MINIATURE STICK‐ON CONTACT WHITE 1each 1 $29.00 6.00% $27.26
21635 Bosch ISN‐C60‐W SLIM SURFACE CONTACT WITH TERMINAeach 1 $26.40 6.00% $24.82
21636 Bosch ISN‐C66 TRACK MOUNT OVERHEAD DOOR CONTAeach 1 $29.00 6.00% $27.26
21637 Bosch ISN‐CFM‐102B FLANGE MOUNT CONTACT WITH SIDE LEeach 1 $22.20 6.00% $20.87
21638 Bosch ISN‐CFM‐102W FLANGE MOUNT CONTACT WITH SIDE LEeach 1 $22.20 6.00% $20.87
21639 Bosch ISN‐CMET‐200AR COMMERCIAL METAL CONTACT each 1 $11.09 6.00% $10.42
21640 Bosch ISN‐CMET‐4418 OVERHEAD DOOR CONTACT each 1 $20.10 6.00% $18.89



21641 Bosch ISN‐CMINI‐10W 3/8" MINIATURE RECESSED CONTACT W each 1 $29.00 6.00% $27.26
21642 Bosch ISN‐CSD70‐W 3/4" STUBBY RECESSED CONTACT WHITEeach 1 $29.00 6.00% $27.26
21643 Bosch ISN‐CSD80‐W 1" STUBBY RECESSED CONTACT WHITE ‐ each 1 $29.00 6.00% $27.26
21644 Bosch ISN‐CSM20‐WGB SURFACE MOUNT COMMERCIAL CONTACeach 1 $8.45 6.00% $7.94
21645 Bosch ISN‐CSM20‐WGW SURFACE MOUNT COMMERCIAL CONTACeach 1 $8.45 6.00% $7.94
21646 Bosch ISN‐CSM35‐W SURFACE MOUNT CONTACT WHITE ‐ 10  each 1 $26.40 6.00% $24.82
21647 Bosch ISN‐CSM35‐WGW SURFACE MOUNT WIDE GAP CONTACT Weach 1 $31.10 6.00% $29.23
21648 Bosch ISN‐CSTB‐10W 3/8" STUBBY CONTACT WHITE ‐10 PACK each 1 $20.10 6.00% $18.89
21649 Bosch ISN‐CSTB‐TCW 3/8" STUBBY CONTACT WHITE ‐10 PACK each 1 $24.30 6.00% $22.84
21650 Bosch ISN‐CTC75‐W 3/4" CONTACT WITH TERMINAL CONNECeach 1 $26.40 6.00% $24.82
21651 Bosch ISN‐GMX‐B0 FLOOR BOX each 1 $169.00 6.00% $158.86
21652 Bosch ISN‐GMX‐D7 ANTI DRILL PROTECTION each 1 $131.00 6.00% $123.14
21653 Bosch ISN‐GMX‐P0 DETECTOR MOUNTING PLATE each 1 $31.70 6.00% $29.80
21654 Bosch ISN‐GMX‐P3S2 2MM SPACER FOR SWIVEL PLATE each 1 $12.67 6.00% $11.91
21655 Bosch ISN‐GMX‐PZ SWIVEL PLATE each 1 $86.60 6.00% $81.40
21656 Bosch ISN‐GMX‐S1 TEST TRANSMITTER each 1 $42.20 6.00% $39.67
21657 Bosch ISN‐GMX‐W0 WALL RECESS SET each 1 $110.00 6.00% $103.40
21658 Bosch ISN‐SM‐50 SEISMIC DETECTOR 50 METER SQ each 1 $179.00 6.00% $168.26
21659 Bosch ISN‐SM‐80 SEISMIC DETECTOR 80 METER SQ each 1 $338.00 6.00% $317.72
21660 Bosch ISN‐SMS‐W7 SENSOR TOOL PC SOFTWARE each 1 $127.00 6.00% $119.38
21661 Bosch ISP2‐W INDOOR SURFACE EXTDNR WHT each 1 $7.63 6.00% $7.17
21662 Bosch ISW‐D8125CW‐V2 COMMERCIAL WIRELESS INTERFACE MO each 1 $95.00 6.00% $89.30
21663 Bosch ISW‐ZDL1‐WP11G WIRELESS TRITECH MOTION DETECTOR each 1 $92.30 6.00% $86.76
21664 Bosch ISW‐ZPR1‐WP13 WIRELESS PIR MOTION DETECTOR each 1 $68.30 6.00% $64.20
21665 Bosch ITS‐D6686‐UL CONETTIX IP ETHERNET ADAPTOR FOR Deach 1 $984.00 6.00% $924.96
21666 Bosch ITS‐SIM‐ATT AT&T SIM CARD FOR B443 each 1 $24.60 6.00% $23.12
21667 Bosch ITS‐SIM‐TMO WYLESS SIM CARD FOR T‐MOBILE COVEReach 1 $24.60 6.00% $23.12
21668 Bosch KEY‐625 KEY (PK625) each 1 $8.96 6.00% $8.42
21669 Bosch KEY‐A126 SPARE KEY FOR LOCK 24136 each 1 $11.20 6.00% $10.53
21670 Bosch KEY‐ANN SPARE KEY FOR LOCK 47028 each 1 $11.20 6.00% $10.53
21671 Bosch L9412GV4‐OM‐EN GV4 VERSION 2 USER GUIDE 5 PACK each 1 $20.50 6.00% $19.27
21672 Bosch LX512‐OM‐EN ENGLISH OWNER'S MANUAL FOR B3512,each 1 $20.50 6.00% $19.27
21673 Bosch LX512‐OM‐ES SPANISH OWNER'S MANUAL FOR B3512,each 1 $20.50 6.00% $19.27
21674 Bosch MB‐AMI Audio Module Interface each 1 $367.00 6.00% $344.98
21675 Bosch MB‐ASC Audio System Control each 1 $901.00 6.00% $846.94
21676 Bosch MB‐DCC Data Communication controller each 1 $979.00 6.00% $920.26
21677 Bosch MB‐FH Portable Handset each 1 $168.00 6.00% $157.92



25269 Brocade/Ruckus 901‐H320‐XX00‐BX H320 XX dual band 11ac Bulk Pack x10 each 1 $2,850.00 6.00% $2,679.00
25270 Brocade/Ruckus 824‐1106‐1000 BD Supp Renew for ZD1106 1 yr each 1 $288.00 6.00% $270.72
25271 Brocade/Ruckus 824‐1112‐1000 BD Supp Renew for ZD1112 1 yr each 1 $480.00 6.00% $451.20
25272 Brocade/Ruckus 824‐1125‐1000 BD Supp Renew for ZD1125 1 yr each 1 $960.00 6.00% $902.40
25273 Brocade/Ruckus P01‐Q710‐US02 LTE AP, CBRS, 1W EIRP, 200Mbps, Indooreach 1 $2,999.00 6.00% $2,819.06
25274 Brocade/Ruckus P01‐Q910‐US02 LTE AP, CBRS, 1W EIRP, 200Mbps, Outdoeach 1 $3,499.00 6.00% $3,289.06
25275 Brocade/Ruckus P01‐Q410‐US01 LTE AP, CBRS, 1/2W EIRP, 100Mbps, Indoeach 1 $1,799.00 6.00% $1,691.06
25276 Brocade/Ruckus CLD‐RKSC‐1001 LTE AP MGMT license for 1 year each 1 $299.00 6.00% $281.06
25277 Brocade/Ruckus CLD‐RKSC‐3001 LTE AP MGMT license for 3 years each 1 $599.00 6.00% $563.06
25278 Brocade/Ruckus CLD‐RKSC‐5001 LTE AP MGMT license for 5 years each 1 $899.00 6.00% $845.06
25279 Brocade/Ruckus CLD‐NTWK‐1001 LTE AP NTWK license for 1 year each 1 $599.00 6.00% $563.06
25280 Brocade/Ruckus CLD‐NTWK‐3001 LTE AP NTWK license for 3 years each 1 $1,199.00 6.00% $1,127.06
25281 Brocade/Ruckus CLD‐NTWK‐5001 LTE AP NTWK license for 5 years each 1 $1,799.00 6.00% $1,691.06
25282 Brocade/Ruckus CLD‐USIM‐1001 LTE AP NTWK 1 user license for 1 year each 1 $49.00 6.00% $46.06
25283 Brocade/Ruckus CLR‐USIM‐1001 LTE AP NTWK 1 user renewal for 1 year each 1 $29.00 6.00% $27.26
25284 Brocade/Ruckus CLR‐RKSC‐1001 LTE AP MGMT 1 year renewal for 1 AP each 1 $299.00 6.00% $281.06
25285 Brocade/Ruckus CLR‐RKSC‐3001 LTE AP MGMT 3 year renewal for 1 AP each 1 $599.00 6.00% $563.06
25286 Brocade/Ruckus CLR‐RKSC‐5001 LTE AP MGMT 5 year renewal for 1 AP each 1 $899.00 6.00% $845.06
25287 Brocade/Ruckus CLR‐NTWK‐1001 LTE AP NTWK 1 year renewal for 1 AP each 1 $599.00 6.00% $563.06
25288 Brocade/Ruckus CLR‐NTWK‐3001 LTE AP NTWK 3 year renewal for 1 AP each 1 $1,199.00 6.00% $1,127.06
25289 Brocade/Ruckus CLR‐NTWK‐5001 LTE AP NTWK 5 year renewal for 1 AP each 1 $1,799.00 6.00% $1,691.06
25290 Brocade/Ruckus 10GE‐SFPP‐AOC‐0701 10GbE Direct Attach SFP+ to SFP+ Active each 1 $360.00 6.00% $338.40
25291 Brocade/Ruckus 10GE‐SFPP‐AOC‐1001 10GbE Direct Attach SFP+ to SFP+ Active each 1 $410.00 6.00% $385.40
25292 Brocade/Ruckus 10G‐SFPP‐ER 10GBASE‐ER SFP+ optic (LC), for up to 40each 1 $9,995.00 6.00% $9,395.30
25293 Brocade/Ruckus 10G‐SFPP‐ER‐2 10GBASE‐ER SFP+ optic (LC), for up to 40each 1 $15,790.00 6.00% $14,842.60
25294 Brocade/Ruckus 10G‐SFPP‐LR 10GBASE‐LR, SFP+ optic (LC), for up to 10each 1 $2,745.00 6.00% $2,580.30
25295 Brocade/Ruckus 10G‐SFPP‐LR‐8 10GBASE‐LR, SFPP SMF (LC), for up to 10 each 1 $15,160.00 6.00% $14,250.40
25296 Brocade/Ruckus 10G‐SFPP‐LRM 10GBASE‐LRM SFP+ optic (LC), for up to 2each 1 $1,495.00 6.00% $1,405.30
25297 Brocade/Ruckus 10G‐SFPP‐LRM‐8 10GBASE‐LRM SFP+ optic (LC), for up to 2each 1 $7,920.00 6.00% $7,444.80
25298 Brocade/Ruckus 10G‐SFPP‐SR 10GBASE‐SR, SFP+ optic (LC), target rangeach 1 $990.00 6.00% $930.60
25299 Brocade/Ruckus 10G‐SFPP‐SR‐8 10GBASE‐SR,SFPP MMF LC CONNECTOR  each 1 $5,160.00 6.00% $4,850.40
25300 Brocade/Ruckus 10G‐SFPP‐TWX‐0101 10GbE Direct Attach SFP+ to SFP+ Active each 1 $150.00 6.00% $141.00
25301 Brocade/Ruckus 10G‐SFPP‐TWX‐0108 10GbE Direct Attach SFP+ to SFP+ Active each 1 $1,080.00 6.00% $1,015.20
25302 Brocade/Ruckus 10G‐SFPP‐TWX‐0301 10GbE Direct Attach SFP+ to SFP+ Active each 1 $210.00 6.00% $197.40
25303 Brocade/Ruckus 10G‐SFPP‐TWX‐0308 10GbE Direct Attach SFP+ to SFP+ Active each 1 $1,512.00 6.00% $1,421.28
25304 Brocade/Ruckus 10G‐SFPP‐TWX‐0501 10GbE Direct Attach SFP+ to SFP+ Active each 1 $260.00 6.00% $244.40
25305 Brocade/Ruckus 10G‐SFPP‐TWX‐0508 10GbE Direct Attach SFP+ to SFP+ Active each 1 $1,872.00 6.00% $1,759.68































87839 Belden C501305030 PIGTAIL PATCHORD CAT5E,30FT RJ45OTHeach 1 $11.41 9.00% $10.38
87840 Belden C501305035 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR GRN 35FT each 1 $12.77 9.00% $11.62
87841 Belden C501305050 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR GRN 50FT each 1 $16.87 9.00% $15.35
87842 Belden C501305075 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR GRN 75FT each 1 $23.70 9.00% $21.57
87843 Belden C501305100 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR GRN 100F each 1 $30.53 9.00% $27.78
87844 Belden C501306015 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR BLU 15FT each 1 $7.31 9.00% $6.65
87845 Belden C501306020 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR BLU 20FT each 1 $8.68 9.00% $7.90
87846 Belden C501306025 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR BLU 25FT each 1 $10.04 9.00% $9.14
87847 Belden C501306030 PIGTAIL PATCHORD CAT5E,30FT RJ45OTHeach 1 $11.41 9.00% $10.38
87848 Belden C501306035 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR BLU 35FT each 1 $12.77 9.00% $11.62
87849 Belden C501306050 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR BLU 50FT each 1 $16.87 9.00% $15.35
87850 Belden C501306075 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR BLU 75FT each 1 $23.70 9.00% $21.57
87851 Belden C501306100 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR BLU 100F each 1 $30.53 9.00% $27.78
87852 Belden C501308015 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR GRY 15FT each 1 $7.31 9.00% $6.65
87853 Belden C501308020 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR GRY 20FT each 1 $8.68 9.00% $7.90
87854 Belden C501308025 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR GRY 25FT each 1 $10.04 9.00% $9.14
87855 Belden C501308030 PIGTAIL PATCHORD CAT5E,30FT RJ45OTHeach 1 $11.41 9.00% $10.38
87856 Belden C501308035 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR GRY 35FT each 1 $12.77 9.00% $11.62
87857 Belden C501308050 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR GRY 50FT each 1 $16.87 9.00% $15.35
87858 Belden C501308075 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR GRY 75FT each 1 $23.70 9.00% $21.57
87859 Belden C501308100 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR GRY 100F each 1 $30.53 9.00% $27.78
87860 Belden C501309010 PIGTAIL PATCHORD CAT5E,10FT RJ45OTHeach 1 $5.95 9.00% $5.41
87861 Belden C501309015 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR WHI 15FT each 1 $7.31 9.00% $6.65
87862 Belden C501309020 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR WHI 20FT each 1 $8.68 9.00% $7.90
87863 Belden C501309025 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR WHI 25FT each 1 $10.04 9.00% $9.14
87864 Belden C501309035 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR WHI 35FT each 1 $12.77 9.00% $11.62
87865 Belden C501309050 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR WHI 50FT each 1 $16.87 9.00% $15.35
87866 Belden C501309075 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR WHI 75FT each 1 $23.70 9.00% $21.57
87867 Belden C501309100 PIGTAIL‐B BCAT5E CMR WHI 100F each 1 $30.53 9.00% $27.78
87868 Belden C501400007 PATCHCORD CAT5E, 7FT, BLACK each 1 $6.51 9.00% $5.92
87869 Belden C501402003 XOVERCORD BCAT5E CMR RED 3FT each 1 $5.41 9.00% $4.92
87870 Belden C501402005 PATCHCORD CAT5E, 5FT, RED each 1 $5.96 9.00% $5.42
87871 Belden C501402007 PATCHCORD CAT5E, 7FT, RED each 1 $6.51 9.00% $5.92
87872 Belden C501402015 PATCHCORD CAT5E, 15FT, RED each 1 $8.69 9.00% $7.91
87873 Belden C501402030 XOVER PATCHORD CAT5E,30FT RJ45RJ45each 1 $12.79 9.00% $11.64
87874 Belden C501403006 PATCHCORD CAT5E, 6FT, ORANGE each 1 $6.23 9.00% $5.67
87875 Belden C501403010 PATCHCORD CAT5E, 10FT, ORANGE each 1 $7.33 9.00% $6.67


















